Weight Variations
GAW Sunday, 29 January 2023

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 1 Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Krasna 26.5
2 Cruisin' 31.8
4 Down The Line

5 Midnight Feast 38.8
7 Whisky Not Wine

8 Long Gully Brown 33.2

Race# 2 Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 Judi's Fire

2 Lost At Sea 32.7
4 Long Gully Gin 32.2
5 Hit The Drums

7 Not So Precious

8 Gable 35.9

Race# 3 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Any Road 27.7
2 Sort Of Sublime 26.4
4 Newton's Law 28.9
5 Runs Like Bluey 26.6
7 Silver Sands 34.4
8 Silk Sonic 31.3

Race# 4 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 Sintra 29.1
2 Circus Craze 271
4 My Best Buddy 31.7
5 Shifty And Shady 29.3
7 Rio Riley 347
8 Nitro Britt 28.4

Race# 5 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (3)

1 Ninetymile Bull 39.0
2 Mac Frenzy 30.7
4 Springvale Chip 32.7

This

26.5
31.8
31.3
38.6
321
33.3

274
32.3
32.7
30.1
27.7
35.9

27.5
27.0
28.8
26.7
34.4

31.4

291
27.0
31.7
291
35.4
284

39.2
30.5
32.6

Variance

0.0
0.0

0.1

-0.4
0.5

0.0

-0.2
0.6
-0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1

0.0
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.7
0.0

0.2
-0.2
-0.1
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Box

Race# 6

N
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Race# 7
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Race# 8

A WD
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Race# 9

AN

Greyhound
Tintillo

Uncle Bertie

Nimue

Last

31.3
34.9
271

Special Event/Provincial 1/643

Yarramundi Skira
Ravers Army
Finniss Eagle
Dashing Wilma
Chair Man
Snowy Jinx

George's Fancy

Grade 5/Provincial 1/531

Velocity Teller
Flip The Script
Fifty Eight
Strategise

Springvale Max

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400
Swinging Forts

Cold Pursuit

Scott Hue

Nockatunga

Like A Tiger

Chicks Love Me

Redevelop

Indy Van Cool

Mixed 3/4/Provincial 1/400

Spy Master
Edgy Reggie
Charlie Brother
Butterfly Angel
I'M Gifted Too

Winkler

32.4
28.0
34.2
28.9
35.1
29.2
28.0

24.9
35.8
33.5
34.5
20.8

31.2
32.4
32.7
33.0
38.8
31.6
33.1
29.5

32.6
33.2
32.5
255
28.6
356.5

This
31.5
34.8
27.4

32.2
28.2
34.2
28.7
35.0
294
27.7

251
36.5
33.7
34.5
20.8

31.2
32.6
33.1
32.9
39.0
31.5
32.8
29.6

32.9
33.4
32.4
25.0
28.0
35.2

Variance

0.2
-0.1
0.3

-0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
0.2
-0.3

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.2
0.4
-0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.3
0.1

0.3
0.2
-0.1
-0.5
-0.6
-0.3
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Box

Race# 10

1

AN

Race# 11

a N

Race# 12

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (4)

Coorong Cam
Acacia Bridge
My Name's Jock
Agent Nineteen
Franky's Dream

Magic Tale

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (5)

Whiskey Roll
Chewdini
Winlock At Large
Casino Rose
Time After Time

All About

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (6)

Muddle Puddle
She's Driven
Diplomatic Man
Emerley Wiggum
Flying Foo Foo

Australasian Art

Last

33.2
27.5
32.0
321
30.0
30.7

27.5
28.9
35.6
26.0
29.3
26.6

34.7
26.7
32.9
29.9
29.9
32.6

This

33.8
27.4
32.7
31.9
30.2
30.6

27.7
28.6
35.5
26.2
204
26.1

34.6
26.8
32.9
204
30.0
32.6

Variance

0.6
-0.1
0.7
-0.2
0.2

-0.1

0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.5

-0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.5
0.1
0.0
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